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1 Π05/7/00135/Π ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΙΖΜΠΑΣ ΜΟΝ ΙΚΕ 000000000 19 398.902,96 0,00 0,00 398.902,96 398.902,96 720.996,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π05/7/00131/Π
ΠΑΠΑΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 000000000 15 166.397,20 0,00 0,00 166.397,20 565.300,16 296.904,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 Π05/7/00149/Π PURE OIL PRODUCTS ΜΟΝ ΙΚΕ 000000000 15 459.487,00 0,00 0,00 459.487,00 1.024.787,16 827.340,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π05/7/00146/Π ΚΑΡΑΝΤΖΙΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 135113359 14 274.146,37 0,00 0,00 274.146,37 1.298.933,53 499.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Π05/7/00142/Π ΑΦΕΤΕΣ ΜΟΝ. ΙΚΕ 000000000 14 509.075,00 0,00 0,00 509.075,00 1.808.008,53 1.320.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π05/7/00148/Π ΜΠΑΤΑΚΑΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 116602069 13 164.450,00 0,00 0,00 164.450,00 1.972.458,53 299.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π05/7/00128/Π Σ. ΤΖΩΡΤΖΙΝΑΚΗΣ & ΣΙΑ ΕΕ 000000000 13 384.250,00 0,00 0,00 384.250,00 2.356.708,53 700.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π05/7/00132/Π ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ ΑΣΤ. ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 003433148 13 842.521,46 0,00 0,00 842.521,46 3.199.229,99 1.531.857,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Π05/7/00144/Π
HERBS HELLAS ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ 
ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 801330338 13 1.650.000,00 0,00 0,00 1.650.000,00 4.849.229,99 3.000.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 Π05/7/00141/Π ΧΑΤΖΗΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΝΙΚ. Ι?ΑΝΝΗΣ 079465901 12 156.748,42 0,00 0,00 156.748,42 5.005.978,41 284.997,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 Π05/7/00157/Π HOTELVOLOS OE 000000000 12 383.534,92 0,00 0,00 383.534,92 5.389.513,33 989.830,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Π05/7/00151/Π ΚΑΡΑΛΙΟΛΙΟΣ ΑΝΤ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 066352770 11 64.295,00 0,00 0,00 64.295,00 5.453.808,33 167.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Π05/7/00133/Π ΣΟΥΛΙΩΤΗ ΑΛΕ. ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 125699082 11 145.109,76 0,00 0,00 145.109,76 5.598.918,09 290.219,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Π05/7/00160/Π ΦΑΚΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 046726234 11 180.000,00 0,00 0,00 180.000,00 5.778.918,09 360.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Π05/7/00125/Π ΗΛΒΙΕΦ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ 998425871 11 652.004,59 0,00 0,00 652.004,59 6.430.922,68 1.185.462,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

12 Π05/7/00127/Π
ΓΚΑΝΑΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΙΚΗ 
ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 998575770 11 1.650.000,00 0,00 0,00 1.650.000,00 8.080.922,68 3.000.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π05/7/00165/Π ΜΑΚΡΗΓΛΥΚΕΡΙΑ 067780645 10 90.450,00 0,00 0,00 90.450,00 8.171.372,68 180.900,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π05/7/00173/Π ΤΣΙΑΝΤΟΣ ΚΩΝ. ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 130260451 10 148.940,00 0,00 0,00 148.940,00 8.320.312,68 297.880,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π05/7/00134/Π ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 076608032 10 306.962,15 0,00 0,00 306.962,15 8.627.274,83 558.113,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

17 Π05/7/00147/Π ΛΑΤΟΜΙΚΗ ΤΕΧΝΙΚΗ ΙΚΕ 800642035 10 248.028,42 0,00 0,00 248.028,42 8.875.303,25 647.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00167/Π Γ. ΛΟΛΑΣ - Γ. ΦΤΙΚΑΣ Ο.Ε. 099132673 9 52.499,10 0,00 0,00 52.499,10 8.927.802,35 104.998,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00172/Π ΚΟΥΚΟΥΘΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 140131452 9 81.850,00 0,00 0,00 81.850,00 9.009.652,35 163.700,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00164/Π ΜΗΤΟΥΛΑΣ ΓΕΩ. ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 070414515 9 96.183,50 0,00 0,00 96.183,50 9.105.835,85 192.367,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00136/Π ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑ 047640135 9 124.333,00 0,00 0,00 124.333,00 9.230.168,85 226.060,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00166/Π ΜΠΕΗΣ ΔΗΜ. ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 111497160 9 126.350,00 0,00 0,00 126.350,00 9.356.518,85 252.700,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00163/Π ΒΑΡΔΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΥΘ. ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 077671227 9 149.052,50 0,00 0,00 149.052,50 9.505.571,35 298.105,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00171/Π ΖΑΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝ. ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 067908701 9 149.609,83 0,00 0,00 149.609,83 9.655.181,18 299.219,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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21 Π05/7/00170/Π ΤΣΙΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 035708929 9 149.925,00 0,00 0,00 149.925,00 9.805.106,18 299.850,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00169/Π ΒΟΥΛΓΑΡΕΤΣΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 111488372 9 149.975,00 0,00 0,00 149.975,00 9.955.081,18 299.950,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

21 Π05/7/00140/Π
ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ TRANS ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ 
ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑ 997129920 9 1.278.750,00 0,00 0,00 1.278.750,00 11.233.831,18 2.325.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Π05/7/00162/Π ΤΣΙΝΟΥΛΗ ΙΩΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 058076120 8 95.977,40 0,00 0,00 95.977,40 11.329.808,58 191.954,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Π05/7/00150/Π ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗ ΒΑΣ. ΣΟΦΙΑ 111485290 8 117.499,95 0,00 0,00 117.499,95 11.447.308,53 234.999,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Π05/7/00145/Π
ΤΣΙΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ 
ΕΕ 998222011 8 328.070,53 0,00 0,00 328.070,53 11.775.379,06 937.344,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Π05/7/00126/Π ΙΑΣΩΝ Ε.Ε 997275817 8 924.000,00 0,00 0,00 924.000,00 12.699.379,06 1.680.000,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

31 Π05/7/00153/Π
SKY SEA RESORT 
ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 800831184 8 922.255,16 0,00 0,00 922.255,16 13.621.634,22 2.397.286,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 Π05/7/00139/Π ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΧΡΗ. ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 062516300 7 96.625,00 0,00 0,00 96.625,00 13.718.259,22 193.250,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 Π05/7/00154/Π ΚΟΥΚΟΣΙΑΣ ΠΑΥ. ΗΛΙΑΣ 134233372 7 108.325,00 0,00 0,00 108.325,00 13.826.584,22 216.650,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 Π05/7/00159/Π ΓΚΟΥΣΙΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕ. ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 072758878 7 113.679,40 0,00 0,00 113.679,40 13.940.263,62 227.358,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 Π05/7/00156/Π ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜ. ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 137755468 7 119.230,00 0,00 0,00 119.230,00 14.059.493,62 238.460,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

36 Π05/7/00143/Π ΠΑΠΑΡΣΕΝΟΣ ΕΥΑ. ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 036323566 7 149.927,50 0,00 0,00 149.927,50 14.209.421,12 299.855,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Αριθμός 40


